
 

 

  

 
 CONSULTANT BRIEFING SIGN - IN 
 

 
Date: 
3/29/24  

 

  

  

MPA Contract No.: 
A460  

Title: DIGITAL DATA 
CAPTURE LOGAN 
AIPORT, EAST BOSTON  

 
Any further questions should be submitted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Hadrian Millon AECOM hadrian.millon@aecom.com 

Patrick Nolan Surveying and Mapping LL Patrick.Nolan@sam.biz 

Anthony Conchado Gannett Fleming aconchado@gfnet.com 

Sean Doyle BOND Building Construction sdoyle@bond-building.com 

Trent Guihan Tighe & Bond tguihan@tighebond.com 

 

 
Massachusetts Port Authority  
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
East Boston, MA  02128 



 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Terry Rookard AECOM terry.rookard@aecom.com 

Stephen Wilkes Feldman Geospatial swilkes@feldmangeo.com 

Andrew Valentino Orion Engineers & Associates Andrew.valentino@orionengineers.com 

Daniel Carney Tighe & Bond DKCarney@tighebond.com 

Allen Ibaugh Cultivate Geospatial Solutions aibaugh@cultivategeospatial.com 

Aditi Patel LiRo-Hill patela@liro-hill.com 

Steven Anderson VHB sanderson@vhb.com 

Jennifer Bruner AECOM jenniferj.bruner@aecom.com 

Ohan Oumoudian Gannett Fleming Inc OOumoudian@gfnet.com 

Thomas Wesp Cultivate Geospatial Solutions twesp@cultivategeospatial.com 

Paul Devlin Siteline 360 pdevlin@siteline360.com 

Michael Samra Studio Troika Michael@studiotroika.com 



 

 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Christine Mizioch AI Engineers cmizioch@aiengineers.com 

Sandra Smerkers VDCO Tech Inc. Ssmerkers@vdcotech.com 

Jack Mackin Multivista j.mackin@multivista.com 

Sydney McGinn Arup sydney.mcginn@arup.com 

David Black NV5 david.black@nv5.com 

Brett Moushon Anser Advisory/Accenture  

Robert Yori AECOM robert.yori@aecom.com 

Maureen Robusto Anser Advisory Maureen.robusto@anseradvisory.com 

Michele Giorgianni The Sanborn Map Company mgiorgianni@sanborn.com 

Lori Chicoyne RND Consultants lorichicoyne@rndconsultants.net 

Jim Coppinger ZenTek Consultants jimc@zentekconsultants.net 

 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Eric Risner Woolpert eric.risner@Woolpert.com 

Chris Harman WSP Chris.Harman@wsp.com 

Emily Kotsaftis STV emily.kotsaftis@stvinc.com 

Nick Fetzer VHB nfetzer@vhb.com 

Steve Garvin Samiotes Consultants SGarvin@samiotes.com 

Toby White Arup toby.white@arup.com 

Sean Olcott Gafcon Digital/Anser Advisory solcott@gafcondigital.com 

Andrew Kreckler Siteline 360 akreckler@siteline360.com 

Michael Parkin VHB mparkin@vhb.com 

Steven Volpe Siteline 360 svolpe@archimediasg.com 

Nik Sands Meridian Assoc. nsands@meridianassoc.com 

 
 
 



 

 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Brian Creamer Nitsch Engineering bcreamer@nitscheng.com 

Glen Johnson VHB gjohnson@vhb.com 

V Owen Bush Scan2Plan v@scan2plan.io 

Heather Twiss BIMstream CEO heather.twiss@bimstream.com 

Matthew Skibba Feldman Geospatial mskibba@feldmangeo.com 

Colin Powers Tighe&Bond cdpowers@tighebond.com 

David Grigg NV5 Geospatial, Inc David.grigg@nv5.com 

Jack Brown BOND Building Construction jbrown@bond-building.com 

Bernard Christopher AECOM Bernard.christopher@aecom.com 

Marian Barth STV Marian.Barth@stvinc.com 

Dustin Henggeler SAM Dustin.henggeler@sam.biz 

 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Chris Lussier Bond Building Construction clussier@bond-building.com 

Robert Rink STV Inc robert.rink@stvinc.com 
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